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ANNEX D2 24-HOUR TSP MONITORING RESULTS



TABLE D2.1 24-HOUR TSP MONITORING RESULTS AT AM1

Start Date

3 Mar 25
9 Mar 25
15 Mar 25
21 Mar 25
27 Mar 25

Start Time

8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00

Finish Date

4 Mar 25

10 Mar 25
16 Mar 25
22 Mar 25
28 Mar 25

Finish Time

8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00

Weather

Cloudy
Fine
Cloudy
Sunny

Cloudy

24-hour TSP
(ug/m3)

131
28
99
145
187

Average 118
Min 28
Max 187

FIGURE D2.1 GRAPHICAL PRESENTATION FOR 24-HR TSP MONITORING AT AM1
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TABLE D2.2 24-HOUR TSP MONITORING RESULTS AT AM2

Start Date

3 Mar 25
9 Mar 25
15 Mar 25
21 Mar 25
27 Mar 25

Start Time

8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00

Finish Date

4 Mar 25

10 Mar 25
16 Mar 25
22 Mar 25
28 Mar 25

Finish Time

8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00

Weather

Cloudy
Fine
Cloudy
Sunny

Cloudy

24-hour TSP
(ug/m3)

117
174
68
185
67

Average 122
Min 67
Max 185

FIGURE D2.2 GRAPHICAL PRESENTATION FOR 24-HR TSP MONITORING AT AM2
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TABLE D2.3 24-HOUR TSP MONITORING RESULTS AT AM3

Start Date

3 Mar 25
9 Mar 25
15 Mar 25
21 Mar 25
27 Mar 25

Start Time

8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00

Finish Date

4 Mar 25

10 Mar 25
16 Mar 25
22 Mar 25
28 Mar 25

Finish Time

8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00

Weather

Cloudy
Fine
Cloudy
Sunny

Cloudy

24-hour TSP
(ug/m3)

79
100
73
162
84

Average 100
Min 73
Max 162

FIGURE D2.3 GRAPHICAL PRESENTATION FOR 24-HR TSP MONITORING AT AM3
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TABLE D2.4 24-HOUR TSP MONITORING RESULTS AT AM4

Start Date

3 Mar 25
9 Mar 25
15 Mar 25
21 Mar 25
27 Mar 25

Start Time

8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00

Finish Date

4 Mar 25

10 Mar 25
16 Mar 25
22 Mar 25
28 Mar 25

Finish Time

8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00

Weather 24-hour TSP
(ng/m?3)

Cloudy 44
Fine 63
Cloudy 54
Sunny 100
Cloudy 52
Average 63
Min 44
Max 100

FIGURE D2.4 GRAPHICAL PRESENTATION FOR 24-HR TSP MONITORING AT AM4
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